© 2022 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no. description
K38590  Mini-Rotary Viscometer, 220-240V 50Hz
K38596  Mini-Rotary Viscometer, 220-240V 60Hz
accessories
K38500-1  Stator Insertion/Removal Tool (SIRT)
K38500-2  Moisture Cover
K38500-3  Rotor/Stator Set (1 Set)
K38500-4  Rotor/Stator Set (Set of 5)
K38500-5  Carriage Wheel Assembly
K38500-6  Stainless Steel Thumb Nut
K38500-7  Air Filter Dryer with Desicant
K38500-8  Rotor/Stator Holding Rack
K38500-9  MRV Weight Set – Standard
K38500-10  N105B Reference Oil (Pint)
K38500-11  MRV String Set (Qty 10)
K38500-12  MRV Driveline Rotor (for D6821)
K38500-13  MRV Weight Set – Driveline (for D6821)
K38500-14  Desiccant Media – 1 lb.
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com
specifications